Sl No.
2565
2566
2567
2568
2569
2570
2571
2572
2573
2574
2575
2576
2577
2578
2579
2580
2581
2582
2583
2584
2585
2586
2587
2588
2589
2590
2591
2592
2593
2594
2595
2596
2597
2598
2599
2600
2601
2602
2603
2604
2605
2606
2607
2608
2609
2610
2611
2612
2613
2614
2615
2616
2617
2618
2619
2620
2621
2622
2623
2624
2625
2626
2627
2628

SR No.

28819
28533
28919
28904
27290
28581
27516
27518
28665
25717
25678
26568
27252
27256
27901
28045
27485
27935
27677
28364
27976
28329
27547
27752
28750
28228
26962
28093
28266
27074
27523
28336
27063
27953
27455
28303
27577
27696
27390
27796
28775
28776
27428
28624
28632
28484
28725
26989
27057
28621
28625
28434
28736
28798
28616
28527
28405
28214
28219
28803
28948
29138
28529
27772

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

VOTER LIST OF 194 CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 17, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024
Date of Membership Name of Member

09/11/2021
14/02/2020
19/05/2022
04/04/2022
18/02/2015
03/07/2020
01/07/2015
02/07/2015
16/10/2020
25/03/2008
12/02/2008
08/09/2011
25/08/2014
27/08/2014
26/10/2016
29/05/2017
04/06/2015
15/12/2016
01/02/2016
28/03/2019
17102/2017
11/02/2019
24/07/2015
26/04/2016
27/04/2021
10/07/2018
11/09/2013
01/08/2017
25/09/2018
14/02/2014
03/07/2015
19/02/2019
07/02/2014
19/01/2017
22/05/2015
26/12/2018
26/08/2015
18/02/2016
07/04/2015
08/06/2016
20/07/2021
20/07/2021
08/05/2015
01/09/2020
14/09/2020
29/01/2020
22/02/2021
24/10/2013
03/02/2014
26/08/2020
01/09/2020
09/09/2019
19/03/2021
02/09/2021
25/08/2020
13/02/2020
21/06/2019
25/06/2018
03/07/2018
08/09/2021
02/08/2022
15/03/2024
13/02/2020
12/05/2016

TAPAOS KUMAR DAS
RANJAN KUMAR

TARUN MANDAL

RANJIT KUMAR SINGH
ASHWANI KUMAR SINGH
PRIYA RANJAN KUMAR
SUBHASH DAS

GANESH MURMU
RAJESH KUMAR KUNDU
DINESH MAJEE

TRIDIP BANERJEE
GOBARDHAN GOPE
KUNDAN KUMAR MISHRA
SATYENDRA MISHRA
BALVIR SINGH
RAJENDRA KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR

MISS K MAJI

DIWAKAR NARAYAN DEV DAS
NAND KISHORE SINGH
SACHIN KUMAR

VIKASH KUMAR
SUNIRMAL BALA

SUMAN KUMAR DAS
CHANDRA MOHAN KUMAR
ROHIT PRASAD
DHANANJAY PRASAD SHARMA
AJIT PRASAD

AJAY KUMAR

NEMAI DAWN

SAJAL KUMAR MAJI

OM PRAKASH CHATURVEDI
ANURADHA DAS DEY
SURESH KUMAR SHAW
VINOD MURMU

SONU KERWAR

SUDHIR KUMAR

RABISH KUMAR

AVIK KUMAR DAS
GOUTAM KUMAR SHARMA
SRI'RAJ KUMAR SINGH
SUBHASHREE MONDAL
MANAS MONDAL

ALOK KUMAR

BINITA KUMARI
PARMANAND BHARTIYA
SANJEET CHAUHAN
RAJESH PANDIT
SUNIRMAL SARKAR
BABLU SOREN

BIKASH KUMAR GUPTA
BIJAN MONDAL

BIKASH KUMAR
RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA
PRABHAKAR MURMU
CHINMAY KAITY

KIRAN YADAV

D.DHIBAR

MAHENDRA KUMAR
PANKAJ MONDAL

NITA KUMARI

BINOD RAJAK.

DEEPA CHAKRABORTY
V.DHIBAR

Father/Husband Name

LT KANAI LAL DAS
MOHAN YADAV

BALARAM MANDAL
RAJENDRA PRASAD SINGH
CHITTARANJAN SINGH
RAM JIWACHH ROY
SHIBLAL DAS

LATE RAM MURMU
PRAFULLA KUMAR KUNDU
LATE MADAN MAJEE

S P BANERJEE

M GOPE

SHARDA MISHRA

HARI KISHOR MISHRA
RANA PRATAP SINGH
SHIV SHANKAR RAM
RAMANAND SINGH
GANGA DHAR MAJI

ARUN NARAYAN DEV DAS
RAMA KANT SINGH
DAYANAND PRASAD
SANTAN PRASAD

LATE NITYANANDA BALA
LATE- SANTI PADA DAS
ASHOK SINGH

MAHADEO PRASAD

LATE S.P. SHARMA.
NANDA PRASAD

RAM GOPAL

LATE BHIKSHAKAR DAWN
NABA GOPAL MAJI

VIDYA DHAR CHATURVEDI
AMRITA KUMAR DEY

LT GULAB CHAND SHAW
JOGINDRA MURMU

LT PANCHANAND MAHTO
RAMASHISH RAM

LT BALDEO SHAW

AMAL CHANDRA DAS
GOURI SHANKAR SHARMA
RAM KUMAR SINGH

SRI PRAFULLA KUMAR MANDAL
MEGHNAD MONDAL
BHAGWAN MISTRY
BINDESHWARI MAHTO
JAI PRAKASH YADAV
RAMJEE PRASAD CHAUHAN
LATE HARI PANDIT
GOPAL SARKAR

CHANDA SOREN

DILIP PRASAD GUPTA
HELA RAM MONDAL
RAGHUBANSH PRASAD
BABU LAL MEENA
BAIDYANATH MURMU
RANJIT KAITY

KESHAV YADAV
DURJODHAN DHIBAR
LATE BANARSI RAM
LAKSHMAN MONDAL
RAJA RAM CHOUDHARY
NANDU RAJAK

SHEKHAR CHAKRABORTY

LATE- GANESH CHANDRA DHIBAR

Cont. No.
479031
800375
800323
480593
197819
800373
236742
425527
152229
474193
463961
418571
481191
480649
424663
485415
480622
483727
425017
485968
482193
800073
483604
481385
337W1300330
483516
235715
383929
485722
480614
236751
480631
481609
482265
424751
135859
479971
481481
482273
481158
800292
800458
424583
800338
09629800267
800348
483823
421180
480577
800342
58580144629
468295
700104
800705
800378
800324
427944
482880
130112
407914
800477
39414AD0023
800327
482943

Remarks



Sl No.
2629
2630
2631
2632
2633
2634
2635
2636
2637
2638
2639
2640
2641
2642
2643
2644
2645
2646
2647
2648
2649
2650
2651
2652
2653
2654
2655
2656
2657
2658
2659
2660
2661
2662
2663
2664
2665
2666
2667
2668
2669
2670
2671
2672
2673
2674
2675
2676
2677
2678
2679
2680
2681
2682
2683
2684
2685
2686
2687
2688
2689
2690
2691
2692

SR No.

29052
29053
28622
27347
29178
29203
28861
28679
29005
24683
21454
26615
26620
26623
23521
24499
24539
24394
24009
21860
21863
21275
23542
26289
26019
23105
21594
24192
21500
26269
22350
23889
23890
23192
24259
23007
22040
22140
22559
23266
22109
21414
21447
21418
22684
22045
21988
21991
26539
25971
25754
26211
26109
25825
25999
26695
26157
26280
23084
25765
26871
21321
27620
27621

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

VOTER LIST OF 194 CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 17, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024
Date of Membership Name of Member

16/06/2023
19/06/2023
26/08/2020
09/03/2015
21/06/2024
19/08/2024
18/01/2022
18/11/2020
16/02/2023
04/07/2002
16/07/1993
19/12/2011
12/01/2012
25/01/2012
26/03/1998
07/06/2001
16/08/2001
24/11/2000
26/07/1999
01/03/1994
03/03/1994
16/04/1993
22/04/1998
08/07/2010
21/07/2009
23/09/1996
06/10/1994
08/03/2000
13/08/1993
11/06/2010
2411171994
24/03/1999
27/03/1999
22/01/1997
07/06/2000
17/06/1996
16/05/1994
04/07/1994
18/03/1995
22/04/1997
22/06/1994
24/06/1993
15/07/1993
29/06/1993
01/08/1995
18/05/1994
22/04/1994
23/04/1994
12/07/2011
21/04/2009
29/05/2008
09/04/2010
21/12/2009
03/09/2008
08/06/2009
21/08/2012
05/03/2010
25/06/2010
28/08/1996
16/06/2008
03/06/2013
05/05/1993
04/11/2015
04/11/2015

DINESH KUMAR

PANKAJ KUMAR
SUBHASH CHANDRA BOSE
SARWAN KUMAR SAINI.
RAJBIR SINGH

BIRJU HEMBRAM
VIKASH KUMAR
KALIPADA SIDDHA

RAJ KUMAR

BHAGWAN YADAV
BIDYUT KUMAR MAJI
SHRI NARAYAN BAIRWA
RANJEET KUMAR RAJAK
MANOJ KUMAR DAS
DEBSWAR MAJHI
SANJAY SAH

M SIKDAR

J MAHESH RAO

NIRMAL GORAI

ASHOK KR MISTRY.
GOUTAM MAJUMDER

A K SINGH

NITAI MUKHERJEE
SCHOLASTICA KULLU
YOGENDRA PRASAD
KALYAN KUMAR LOHAR
R CHAND

DIWAKAR PANDEY
SUSANTA SINHA

SUNIL KUMAR
SHYAMAL CHOWDHURY
KK DAS

VIJAY SHANKAR
DEVENDRA KUMAR
PIJUSH KUMAR MAHATA
DEBASISH BHATTACHARJEE
B KDAS

SABYASACHI KAR

G SRIMANI

M NEOGI

TRIDIB BANERJEE
PRATUL MAITRA

P KDUTTA

BIJAY KUMAR SINGH
SUBRATA BANERJEE

L M DAS

SAMIRAN KUMAR SUBARNO
P S PANDIT

RABINDRA HEMBRAM
NITYANAND MADHUKAR
RABINDRA MURMU
MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA
NAND LAL RAM
S.R.DUTTA

MAINAK SAHA

GOBINDA MAHATO
KRANTI HEMBRAM
CHANDRA DEO SINGH
ARUN CH GORAIN
SWAPAN DAS
RABINDRA KUMAR PANDEY
P K MONDAL
ARPITAMALIK

SANGITA BISWAS

Father/Husband Name
LALA MAHTO

RAJKISHOR PRASAD YADAV
DIPANAND RAM

LATE, OM PRAKASH,
CHAND SHEKHAR PD SINGH
HAPNA HEMBRAM

RAJU PRASAD

MEGHLAL SIDDHA
YOGENDRA LAL

LATE K YADAV

A KMAJI

LATE RAMCHAND BAIRWA
LATE BISHUN LAL RAJAK
LATE GOUTAM DAS
LATE DUGAI MAJHI

LATE SHIVA SAH

LATE P R SIKDAR

LATE RAMA RAO

LATE ADALAT GORAI

S D MITRA

MANINDRA NATH MAJUMDER
SRIB SINGH

SRIN C MUKHERJEE

LT FRAMCIS KULLU
LATE SARUP LAL MAHATO
MR LOHAR

M.CHAND

LT TAMESHWAR PANDEY
SRI A C SINHA
SRIMANGAR BAITHA

SRI P CHOWDHURY

SRIM M DAS

R B JHA

B P YADAV

D D MAHATA

LATE M C BHATTACHERJEE
B N DAS

B.K KAR

SRI B SRIMANI

LATE R N NEOGI

LATE T.BANERJEE

SRIN C MAITRA

N.N DUTTA

SAHDEO SINGH

R BANERJEE

B C DAS

M SUBARANA

S PANDIT

SRI SHARKHO HEMBROM
SRI PRADEEP CHOWDARY
G. MURMU.

SRI'S K SHARMA

LATE PHOLCHAND

LATE B.K.DUTTA

SRI'S K SAHA

ARJUN MAHATO

NANDIL HEMBREM

K D SINGH

N C DHALI

SRI TARANI DHAR DAS
SRI K P PANDEY

S.C MANDAL

TAPAN MALIK

SUBODH BISWAS

Cont. No.
315116
800594
424N1050035
467671
800136
800260
801788
800309
800876
407994
453253
417480
235598
420128
282781
407548
460576
467743
405809
359646
195426
453333
463953
475882
417421
458089
452955
406094
453376
415927
453325
464497
464032
456876
463996
460592
233381
453683
453368
460584
454555
453157
337720
193842
452832
451784
453501
358109
476308
417244
472083
414246
415636
416381
414191
478004
474222
407054
401525
414852
419039
231651
425455
425447

Remarks



Sl No.
2693
2694
2695
2696
2697
2698
2699
2700
2701
2702
2703
2704
2705
2706
2707
2708
2709
2710
2711
2712
2713
2714
2715
2716
27117
2718
2719
2720
2721
2722
2723
2724
2725
2726
2727
2728
2729
2730
2731
2732
2733
2734
2735
2736
2737
2738
2739
2740
2741
2742
2743
2744
2745
2746
2747
2748
2749
2750
2751
2752
2753
2754
2755
2756

SR No.
27921
28147
21556
25447
25665
25666
27506
23954
18262
17920
19648
19719
16577
20861
20494
18727
21064
21073
20048
19764
19853
19932
19974
23666
24213
24333
24310
25010
25106
24019
23816
24036
2371
24350
24028
23739
18379
24486
25072
23862
25138
23699
23833
24231
23781
25132
24222
23760A
24271
24895
25184
24427
23680
24053
24760
24987
24583
24184
23633
23578
23909
26318
22810
21607

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

VOTER LIST OF 194 CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 17, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024
Date of Membership Name of Member

24/11/2016
14/03/2018
03/09/1993
09/03/2007
16/01/2008
16/01/2008
26/06/2015
31/05/1999
21/11/1989
08/05/1989
22/04/1991
15/05/1991
11/12/1986
21/10/1992
21/04/1992
07/05/1990
20/01/1993
22/01/1993
13/09/1991
03/06/1991
04/07/1991
30/07/1991
14/08/1991
07/08/1998
05/04/2000
24/08/2000
12/08/2000
06/04/2004
12/08/2004
05/08/1999
13/01/1999
02/09/1999
23/09/1998
12/09/2000
12/08/1999
09/11/1998
09/01/1990
30/04/2000
28/06/2004
23/02/1999
01/12/2004
09/09/1998
02/02/1999
08/05/2000
08/12/1998
06/11/2004
19/04/2000
25/11/1998
20/06/2000
23/07/2003
22/02/2005
16/01/2001
20/08/1998
05/10/1999
21/12/2002
23/02/2004
08/11/2001
01/03/2000
11/07/1998
12/05/1998
20/04/1999
09/08/2010
18/12/1995
19/10/1993

LIPIKA MONDAL(CHAKRABORTY)

RANBIR KUMAR SAH
AJOY PRASAD
RAJESH KR. RAM
BRAJESH KUMAR
MANOHAR KUMAR SAH
SAHADEO MAJHI
KAUSIK DAS

P MARANDI

DILIP DOME
DHARMADAS MONDAL
AJAI KUMAR VISHWAKARMA
HTURI

UTTAM KUMAR MAJI
ADITYA KUMAR MONDAL
P S RAWAT

TKDEY

NIKHIL CHANDRA SEN
B RAM

MANI KANT SINGH

S CSAIN

HIRALAL RAJAK

HARI SHANKAR RAM
BANESWAR TUDU

D KMAJI

SUDHIR SINGH
MADHU SUDAN MITRA
PUSHPA DEVI
RAJNISH SHARMA
ARBIND KR.DAS
AKASH PRASAD

MD KHALIL ANSARY
DUBRAJ UPADHYAY
AMARENDRA KRR SINHA
S CHATTERJEE
SIMANTA CHAR

TAPSI KUMAR
SOMNATH GHOSH
ASHIM GHOSH
SUSANTA DAS

SUDIP KUMAR BANERJEE
CHANDRANI DAS
HELAN FERNANDES
KRISHN PANDIT
TAMADA ANKATESU
KUMAR HEERA
KRISHNENDU DAS

OM PRAKASH SINGH
RANJIT YADAV

UDAY SANKAR DUTTA
DANIEL ANTHONY
SUJIT MUKHERJEE

P. LAKRA

S MURMU

KOUSHIK KAR
PROSENJIT DEY

A DAS

PREM SUDHA

PANKAJ KUMAR
KGIRI

SUJIT KUMAR ROY
MD.SHAFI ALAM

P SHARMA

PRABIR KUMAR CHOWDHURY

Father/Husband Name
NIRANJAN MONDAL
JAGESHWAR PRASAD SAH
D. PRASAD

LT. RAM PRASAD RAM

BRAHMESHWAR PRASAD GUPTA

SRIBAIKUNTH PRASAD SAH
LATE MANAGER MAJHI
SRIR M DAS

D. MARANDI

D. DOME

B B MONDAL

LATE R.P.MISTRY

C. TURI

KL MAJHI

M MONDAL

M.S. RAWAT

B KDEY

NAREN CHANDRA SEN

R B RAM

M D SINGH

LATE AK SAIN
SRI'SATRUGHAN RAJAK
SRIK'N RAM

LATE KALIPADA TUDU
SRIAKMAJHI

LATE MAHESH SINGH
LATE P.C.MITRA

LT BASU DEV PATHAK
LATE BHOLA NATH SHARMA
LATE.RAMBADAN DAS
LATE SHEONATH PRASAD
MD KISAN ANSARY

LT CHURAMANI BRAHMAN
SRITARAKESHWAR PRASAD
SRIN N CHATTERJEE
LATE KHUDA RAM CHAR
T. SHAW

LATE S K GHOSH

LATE AK GHOSH

B.DAS

LATE SUDHIR KR BANERJEE
S BASU

LATE S B FERNANDS

S N PANDIT

LATE T KHETRA

LATE JAMURA MANDAL
PRADIP KUMAR DAS

LATE B S SINGH

LATE H D YADAV

SRI'S N DUTTA

LATE L. ANTHONY

SARIT KR MUKHERJEE
SRI'ALBINUS LAKRA
SRI'S MURMU

KKKAR

SRI'PARITOSH KUMAR DEY
ANIL CHANDRA DAS
ADHIKLAL SINGH

KASHI KANT LAL DAS
SRIM GIRI

LT RNROY

MD.JUBAIR ALAM

B SHARMA

P.CHOUDHORI

Cont. No.
424866
480585
452841
410739
474257
474231
477693
468439
356015
357392
343337
342553
324591
341462
381211
357641
231618
195451
343433
341673
341366
195231
359216
462969
464471
283223
405796
382539
408031
283581
283127
465326
404814
405391
453202
404873
357106
405091
460550
467209
283207
405526
460568
231440
405382
461317
283098
460605
469183
453211
404849
283135
460728
468130
464008
408049
467399
464770
464104
464489
453000
416161
232805
450271

Remarks



Sl No.
2757
2758
2759
2760

SR No.

21609
23514
23515
23517

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

VOTER LIST OF 194 CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 17, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024
Date of Membership Name of Member Father/Husband Name
04/11/1993 KALLOL ROY PREMANANDA ROY
25/03/1998 S.P.RAKSHIT LATE A.C.RAKSHIT
25/03/1998 SRI.B.K.SINGH LATE A.SINGH
25/03/1998 BIPIN CH. MONDAL SRI K MONDAL

Cont. No.

346757
460701
460710
464340

Remarks



